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a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 11822 0 11822 11822 0 11822 6000 3348 9348 6000 3348 9348 125132 47079 172211 0 0% 0%

2 8065 0 8065 19887 0 19887 6000 3162 9162 12000 6510 18510 127197 43917 171114 0 0% 0%

3 8111 0 8111 27999 0 27999 6000 586 6586 18000 7096 25096 129308 43331 172639 0 0% 0%

4 3901 0 3901 31900 0 31900 4700 0 4700 22700 7096 29796 128509 43331 171840 0 0% 0%

5 12076 0 12076 43976 0 43976 4606 0 4606 27306 7096 34403 135979 43331 179310 0 0% 0%

6 4046 0 4046 48023 0 48023 4678 0 4678 31984 7096 39080 135348 43331 178679 0 0% 0%

7 4061 3888 7948 52083 3888 55971 4760 0 4760 36744 7096 43840 134649 47218 181867 0 0% 0%

8 8006 0 8006 60089 3888 63977 5236 0 5236 41980 7096 49076 137418 47218 184636 0 0% 0%

9 8081 7844 15925 68171 11731 79902 5810 0 5810 47790 7096 54886 139690 55062 194751 0 0% 0%

10 8111 3906 12016 76281 15637 91918 6000 548 6548 53790 7644 61434 141800 58419 200220 0 0% 0%

11 8097 3886 11983 84378 19523 103901 5265 0 5265 59055 7644 66699 144632 62305 206938 0 0% 0%

12 3833 11634 15467 88211 31157 119368 4389 0 4389 63443 7644 71088 144077 73939 218016 0 0% 0%

13 8088 0 8088 96299 31157 127456 4584 0 4584 68027 7644 75672 147581 73939 221520 0 0% 0%

14 10971 7870 18842 107270 39027 146297 5524 0 5524 73552 7644 81196 153028 81810 234837 0 0% 0%

15 3783 7739 11523 111054 46766 157820 5931 0 5931 79482 7644 87127 150880 89549 240429 0 0% 0%

16 8096 7801 15897 119150 54567 173717 5101 0 5101 84583 7644 92227 153876 97350 251226 0 0% 0%

17 8064 3886 11949 127213 58453 185666 5671 0 5671 90254 7644 97898 156268 101235 257504 0 0% 0%

18 3840 3727 7567 131053 62180 193233 6000 253 6253 96254 7897 104151 154108 104710 258818 0 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 131053 62180 193233 4091 0 4091 100345 7897 108242 150018 104710 254727 0 0% 0%

20 3768 3907 7675 134821 66087 200908 5317 0 5317 105662 7897 113559 148469 108617 257085 0 0% 0%

21 0 3937 3937 134821 70024 204845 6000 944 6944 111662 8841 120502 142469 111610 254079 0 0% 0%

22 11689 3949 15638 146510 73973 220483 6000 79 6079 117662 8920 126582 148158 115480 263638 0 0% 0%

23 4063 0 4063 150573 73973 224546 5985 0 5985 123647 8920 132567 146236 115480 261715 0 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 150573 73973 224546 6000 1147 7147 129647 10067 139713 140236 114333 254569 0 0% 0%

25 8123 3939 12062 158696 77912 236608 6000 965 6965 135647 11032 146678 142359 117307 259666 0 0% 0%

26 11982 7591 19573 170678 85503 256182 6000 2660 8660 141647 13692 155338 148341 122239 270579 1980 23% 19%

27 7688 3541 11229 178367 89044 267411 6000 3036 9036 147647 16728 164374 150029 122744 272773 3108 34% 26%

28 3967 3945 7912 182334 92989 275323 6000 2733 8733 153647 19460 173107 147996 123956 271952 2198 25% 20%

29 7392 0 7392 189726 92989 282715 6000 2940 8940 159647 22400 182046 149388 121016 270404 2819 32% 24%

30 8000 0 8000 197726 92989 290715 6000 2724 8724 165647 25124 190771 151388 118292 269680 2173 25% 20%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 119309 MT,CIL Imported is 50427 MT, Commercial Coal is 91008 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of April 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 9348 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 9162 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6586 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4700 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4606 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4678 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4760 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5236 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5810 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6548 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5265 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4389 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4584 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5524 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5931 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5101 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5671 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6253 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4091 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5317 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6944 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6079 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5985 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7147 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6965 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1980 0 0 1980 1980 0 0 1980 89028 24716 0 113744 8660 23% 19%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3108 0 0 3108 5088 0 0 5088 85920 24716 0 110636 9036 34% 26%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2198 0 0 2198 7285 0 0 7285 83723 24716 0 108438 8733 25% 20%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2819 0 0 2819 10104 0 0 10104 80904 24716 0 105620 8940 32% 24%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2173 0 0 2173 12277 0 0 12277 78731 24716 0 103447 8724 25% 20%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 119309 MT,CIL Imported is 50427 MT, Commercial Coal is 91008 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of April 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


